Reference	Summary of Change
Page 1	Date of Issue updated to reflect new version of Policy
Page 3	"(the Act)" added after "Gambling Act 2005".
	"(the Commission)" added after "Gambling Commission"
	"This licensing authority" changed to "Chorley Borough Council (the authority)"
	Added "is" after in so far as it thinks "it".
Page 3-4	New Introduction written
Page 4-5	Old Introduction moved under new heading 3. Area Profile.
	Updated population based on Census 2021 and updated to reflect boundary changes.
Page 7	New section inserted- 4. Local Area Profile
	New Section inserted- 5. Local Risk Assessments
Page 8/9	Updated numbering to headings to reflect new sections
	Removed reference to Director of Customer and Digital at end of Interested Parties
	section
Page 11	Removed reference to Director of Customer and Digital
Page 16	Removed duplication from 1d. Location, regarding Local Risk Assessments which has
	been inserted earlier into the policy.
Page 17	Added "control" to the end sentence under 1e. Planning
Page 20/21	Removed paragraph starting "applicants may wish to refer"
Page 22	Inserted new section "Sharing Local Risk Assessments"
Page 39	List of consultees amended